Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna Taylor - (1131254) - Epping Forest Dist SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
40.31
40.42
41.26
41.33
42.46
43.25
43.29
43.78
44.83
45.10
45.58
45.89
50.36

53.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.31
40.42
41.33
42.46
41.26
43.25
43.78
44.83

43.29
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

245
243
229
228
210
198
198
191
178
175
170
166
126
103

WA Pts

245
243
228
210
229
198
191
178
198

Round

H
H
H

m m I

Round

H

Date

11/06/17
26/11/16
19/06/16
02/10/16
03/07/16
13/12/15
20/06/15
27/09/15
05/07/15
19/07/14
28/09/14
20/09/14
06/04/14
21/10113

Date

11/06/17
26/11/16
02/10/16
03/07/16
19/06/16
13/12/15
27/09/15
05/07/15
20/06/15

Meet

Epping Forest Three Trees Gala (club only)
Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet
Epping Forest Club Championships

LBRS Early Chance October Meet

Epping Forest SC Three Trees Gala

Epping Forest District 2015 Club Championships
Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet
Epping Forest District Season Opener 2015
Epping Forest District SC 3 Trees Gala (Internal)
Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala

BWFSC County Qualifier Sprint Meet 2014
Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships
BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014

Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships

Meet

Epping Forest Three Trees Gala (club only)
Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet
LBRS Early Chance October Meet

Epping Forest SC Three Trees Gala

Epping Forest Club Championships

Epping Forest District 2015 Club Championships
Epping Forest District Season Opener 2015
Epping Forest District SC 3 Trees Gala (Internal)

Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet

Venue

Loughton
Braintree
Loughton
lIiford
Loughton
Loughton
Harlow
Loughton
Loughton
Dagenham
Walthamstow
Walthamstow
Walthamstow

Waltham

Venue

Loughton
Braintree
lIiford

Loughton
Loughton
Loughton
Loughton
Loughton

Harlow

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't

Epping For't
Epping For't
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F

Bo Waltham F

Club Swam Under
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't
Epping For't

Level

Level

4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



45.58
45.89
45.10
50.36

53.75

Copyright 2024

170
166
175
126
103

28/09/14
20/09/14
19/07/14
06/04/14
21/10/13

BWFSC County Qualifier Sprint Meet 2014
Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships
Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala

BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014

Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships

Walthamstow
Walthamstow
Dagenham

Walthamstow

Waltham

Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F
Bo Waltham F

Bo Waltham F

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



