## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Anna Taylor - (1131254) - Epping Forest Dist SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.31	245	Н	11/06/17	Epping Forest Three Trees Gala (club only)	Loughton	Epping For't	4
40.42	243	Н	26/11/16	Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet	Braintree	Epping For't	3
41.26	229	Н	19/06/16	Epping Forest Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4
41.33	228	F	02/10/16	LBRS Early Chance October Meet	llford	Epping For't	3
42.46	210	Н	03/07/16	Epping Forest SC Three Trees Gala	Loughton	Epping For't	4
43.25	198	F	13/12/15	Epping Forest District 2015 Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4
43.29	198	Н	20/06/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow		3
43.78	191	F	27/09/15	Epping Forest District Season Opener 2015	Loughton	Epping For't	3
44.83	178	F	05/07/15	Epping Forest District SC 3 Trees Gala (Internal)	Loughton	Epping For't	4
45.10	175	F	19/07/14	Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala	Dagenham	Bo Waltham F	3
45.58	170		28/09/14	BWFSC County Qualifier Sprint Meet 2014	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	3
45.89	166		20/09/14	Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	4
50.36	126		06/04/14	BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	3
53.75	103		21/10/13	Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships	Waltham	Bo Waltham F	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.31	245	Н	11/06/17	Epping Forest Three Trees Gala (club only)	Loughton	Epping For't	4
40.42	243	Н	26/11/16	Braintree & Bocking SC Christmas Cracker Meet	Braintree	Epping For't	3
41.33	228	F	02/10/16	LBRS Early Chance October Meet	llford	Epping For't	3
42.46	210	Н	03/07/16	Epping Forest SC Three Trees Gala	Loughton	Epping For't	4
41.26	229	Н	19/06/16	Epping Forest Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4
43.25	198	F	13/12/15	Epping Forest District 2015 Club Championships	Loughton	Epping For't	4
43.78	191	F	27/09/15	Epping Forest District Season Opener 2015	Loughton	Epping For't	3
44.83	178	F	05/07/15	Epping Forest District SC 3 Trees Gala (Internal)	Loughton	Epping For't	4
43.29 2002 copyright	198 <b>1</b>	Н	20/06/15	Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet	Harlow	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
45.58	170		28/09/14	BWFSC County Qualifier Sprint Meet 2014	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	3
45.89	166		20/09/14	Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	4
45.10	175	F	19/07/14	Barking & Dagenham Summer Gala	Dagenham	Bo Waltham F	3
50.36	126		06/04/14	BWFSC Secondary Age Group Meet 2014	Walthamstow	Bo Waltham F	3
53.75	103		21/10/13	Borough of Waltham Forest Club Championships	Waltham	Bo Waltham F	4